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Apro Jozsef
7.61d Zalan
Szokolai Janos
Kodé Gabor
Nagy Martin
Szadvari Gergé
Horvath Daniel
Magyar Alex
Papp Lajos
Dobos Daniel
Budahazi Zoltan
Monoki Péter

Pasztor Adrian
Hegediis Norbert
Szénasi Tamas
Méri Gabor
Sarai Tibor
Karsai Laszlo
Toth Ferenc
Fazekas Adam
Kis Dominik
Csoke David
Kantor Maté
Balazs Robert
Batyai David
Korsdés Gabor
Balla Viktor
Miheller Karoly
Nagy Jeno
Nagy Tamas
Csaszi Richard
Karkus Andras
Balogh Zsolt
Habony Levente
Nagy Laszlo
Barna Marton

CSAPAT

Tulok Team
Grundfoci
Reflux FC
Stabil FC
Nagykorii KSC
Stabil FC

Kés Villa Real

Non Stop Vill Bt.

Stabil FC
Grundfoci
Népsport
Reflux FC
Sordogok

Kés Villa Real
Nesztor

Reflux FC
Sordogok
Tulok Team
Borizomtomlo
JFC All Stars
JFC All Stars
Nagykorii KSC
Sordogok
Borizomtomlo
Grundfoci

JFC All Stars
Kés Villa Real
Nagykorii KSC
Nagykorii KSC
Nesztor

Non Stop Vill Bt.
Non Stop Vill Bt.

Stabil FC
Tulok Team
Borizomtomlo
Grundfoci

A I1. osztaly gollovolistajanak allasa

GOLOK SZAMA
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Nagy Gerg6
Fekete Sandor
Papp David
Szeberényi Daniel
Nagy Péter
Albert David
Szénasi Adam
Szénasi Mihaly
Pap Gyula
Kabdebon Szabolcs
Szathmari Robert
Acs Laszlo
Mészaros Sandor
Lipcsei Gergo
Nagy Jozsef

Nagy Martin
Toth Bence
Czagany Jozsef
Dr.Gruber Richard
Lazar Jozsef
Danajka Akos
Szénasi Gabor
Czako Balazs
Rajna Tamas
Bodzsar Andras
Balogh Pal

Lévai Norbert

Zsitva David
Dr.Szekeres Tamas
Gubu Benjamin
Lévai Maté
Kohari Kristof
Korsos Patrik
Aszodi Balazs
Frank David
Guth Péter
Mester Adam
Mucza Zsolt
Peszeki Attila

Grundfoci

JFC All Stars
JFC All Stars
Kés Villa Real
Nagykorii KSC
Népsport
Nesztor
Nesztor

Non Stop Vill Bt.

Reflux FC
Stabil FC
Borizomtomlo
Borizomtomlo
Grundfoci
Grundfoci
Grundfoci
Grundfoci
JFC All Stars
Kés Villa Real
Kés Villa Real
Nagykoriii KSC
Nesztor

Non Stop Vill Bt.
Non Stop Vill Bt.

Sordogok
Stabil FC
Stabil FC

Tulok Team
Borizomtomlo
Borizomtomlo
Borizomtomlo
JFC All Stars
JFC All Stars
Kés Villa Real
Kés Villa Real
Kés Villa Real
Kés Villa Real
Nagykoriii KSC
Nagykoriii KSC
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Fazekas Andras
Godor Tibor
Gonda Gabor
Gulyas Zsolt
Istella Tamas
Krajnyak Zsolt
Pakai Imre
Rabhovszki Andras
Boldog Péter
Fehér Zoltan
Bardos Ferenc

Csikos Attila
Csirmaz Laszlo
Hoppal Milan
Dardczi Balazs
Ferenczi Imre
Szokolai Janos Daniel
Szollosi Maté
Hagymasi Milan
Lengyel Rudolf
Palur Zoltan
Kovari Marton
Varga Csaba
Farkas Martin
Maté Robert
Vajda Lajos

Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Népsport
Nesztor

Nesztor

Non Stop Vill Bt.

Non Stop Vill Bt.
Non Stop Vill Bt.
Non Stop Vill Bt.

Reflux FC
Reflux FC
Reflux FC
Reflux FC
Sordogok
Sordogok
Sordogok
Stabil FC
Stabil FC
Tulok Team
Tulok Team
Tulok Team
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